

BID TABULATION
NORTHWOOD 2017 STREET RESURFACING IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
BID DATE: JUNE 16, 2017

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Bowers Asphalt		Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Geddis Paving & Exc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID									
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
202	Curb Gutter Removed	1150	FT.	\$15.00	\$17,250.00	\$4.00	\$4,600.00	\$11.50	\$13,225.00
253	Pavement Planing	8895	SQ. YD.	\$1.25	\$11,118.75	\$2.00	\$17,790.00	\$1.85	\$16,455.75
254	Pavement Repairs	1088	SQ. YD.	\$22.00	\$23,936.00	\$12.00	\$13,056.00	\$18.00	\$19,584.00
407	Tack Coat	1088	GAL.	\$3.00	\$3,264.00	\$3.00	\$3,264.00	\$2.00	\$2,176.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	605	CU. YD.	\$143.00	\$86,515.00	\$155.00	\$93,775.00	\$152.00	\$91,960.00
609	Curb and Gutter, Modified, Type 3	1150	FT.	\$26.00	\$29,900.00	\$15.00	\$17,250.00	\$21.00	\$24,150.00
SS811	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
SS811	Manhole Adjusted to Grade	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
SS811	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade	3	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,475.00	\$4,425.00
SS811	Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	1	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	10	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
659	Top Soil	10	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
644	Stop Line	30	FT.	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
644	Crosswalk Line	130	FT.	\$8.00	\$1,040.00	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$8.00	\$1,040.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-way	1	LUMP	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$193,423.75	\$185,835.00	\$195,535.75		
ALTERNATE BID									
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
253	Pavement Planing	8415	SQ. YD.	\$1.25	\$10,518.75	\$2.00	\$16,830.00	\$1.85	\$15,567.75
254	Pavement Repairs	1416	SQ. YD.	\$22.00	\$31,152.00	\$12.00	\$16,992.00	\$18.00	\$25,488.00
407	Tack Coat	791	GAL.	\$3.00	\$2,373.00	\$3.00	\$2,373.00	\$2.00	\$1,582.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	468	CU. YD.	\$143.00	\$66,924.00	\$145.00	\$67,860.00	\$156.00	\$73,008.00
SS811	Valve Box Adjusted to Grade	1	LUMP	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
SS811	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	3	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
SS811	Manhole Adjusted to Grade	7	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00
SS811	Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade	1	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00
SS811	Manhole Reconstructed to Grade	1	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00
411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	20	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
659	Top Soil	20	CU. YD.	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
644	Stop Line	105	FT.	\$10.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$1,050.00
644	Crosswalk Line	450	FT.	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00
644	Parking Lot Line	500	FT.	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right-of-way	1	LUMP	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,885.00	\$7,885.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID					\$136,567.75	\$140,030.00	\$149,145.75		
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$329,991.50	\$325,865.00	\$344,681.50		